
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Index Type= Land Records;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201411050003
48820

11/05/2014
08:19:33

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROCKWELL
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20140414000
107410

201411050003
48830

11/05/2014
08:19:34

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:37 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT

201411050003
48930

11/05/2014
08:19:44

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:23 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT

201411050003
48980

11/05/2014
08:19:49

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:26 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3

201412080003
85360

12/08/2014
02:30:26

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES COOK
CHARLES M

Instr
#:20131002000
394480

201411240003
70470

11/24/2014
02:52:41

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

200710300005
01660

10/30/2007
01:16:16

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE K & J
PROPERTIES
LLC

18 37 Lot#:150
Book:18 Pg:37
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 1ST
SECTOR

200801230000
30580

01/23/2008
02:33:00

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200801230000
30600

01/23/2008
02:33:02

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

20 63 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:63
Sub:MCREES
SUBDIVISION

200801230000
30610

01/23/2008
02:33:03

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

20 63 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:63
Sub:MCREES
SUBDIVISION

200801230000
30590

01/23/2008
02:33:01

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHERN
LANDMARK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:29
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200803050000
90660

03/05/2008
02:46:29

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE VENTURE
DEVELOPERS
LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200803140001
06750

03/14/2008
03:33:33

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHAW,
ROBERT H JR

27 125 Lot#:16
Book:27
Pg:125
Sub:MILLENNI
UM PARK

200803140001
06760

03/14/2008
03:33:34

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHAW,
ROBERT H JR

27 125 Lot#:16
Book:27
Pg:125
Sub:MILLENNI
UM PARK

200803180001
11710

03/18/2008
03:17:05

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BANKSON, H
LEVOY

35 117 Lot#:78
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200804220001
63620

04/22/2008
01:38:32

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MADONIA,
EMANUEL A
JR

9 106 Lot#:53 Book:9
Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES 5TH
SECTOR

200806120002
40080

06/12/2008
01:00:43

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RIVES,
BURWELL R

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200806230002
54910

06/23/2008
01:07:07

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARY,
ROBERT A

6 152 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200807140002
82330

07/14/2008
08:06:02

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

200805010001
79730

Other:SEE
INST

200808050003
13550

08/05/2008
10:08:24

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS,
GERALD M

6 28 Lot#:76 Book:6
Pg:28
Sub:INDIAN
HIGHLANDS
THIRD
SECTOR

200810020003
89270

10/02/2008
12:36:28

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STEPHENSON
, SAMUEL R

39 137 Lot#:87 Blk:21
Book:39
Pg:137
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 3RD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

200811240004
47840

11/24/2008
12:07:44

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE LOVELADY,
WILLIAM E

20 81 Lot#:19
Book:20 Pg:81
Sub:OAKWOO
D VILLAGE
PHASE TWO



200811240004
48580

11/24/2008
01:59:18

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SHEPHERD
BUSH LLC

39 6 Lot#:106 Blk:1
Book:39 Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PLACE
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M

200811240004
48590

11/24/2008
01:59:19

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEPHERD
BUSH LLC

39 6 Lot#:106 Blk:1
Book:39 Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PLACE
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M

200811240004
48590

11/24/2008
01:59:19

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHEPHERD
BUSH LLC

39 6 Lot#:102 Blk:1
Book:39 Pg:6
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
PLACE
OFFICE
CONDOMINIU
M

200811130004
39000

11/13/2008
03:20:35

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCCARY,
ROBERT A

6 152 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

200811190004
43640

11/19/2008
10:09:25

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCARY
ROBERT A

200701160000
23070

200901050000
02590

01/05/2009
12:47:30

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGUIRE,
JEAN A

Other:SEE
INST

200901050000
02590

01/05/2009
12:47:30

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGUIRE,
JEAN A

21 24 Lot:B Book:21
Pg:24
Sub:YELLOWL
EAF ESTATES
AND
ACREAGE
RESUBDIVISI
ON OF LOT 32

200901050000
02600

01/05/2009
12:47:31

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROACH,
WILLIAM L

21 79 Lot#:22
Book:21 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
LAKES EDGE
SECTOR
AMENDED
FINAL
RECORD
PLAT


