Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411050003 48820	11/05/2014 08:19:33	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROCKWELL HOMES LLC					Instr #:20140414000 107410	
201411050003 48830	11/05/2014 08:19:34	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			41	80	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:37 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT
201411050003 48930	11/05/2014 08:19:44	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			41	80	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:23 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT
201411050003 48980	11/05/2014 08:19:49	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			41	80	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:26 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3
201412080003 85360	12/08/2014 02:30:26	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK CHARLES M					Instr #:20131002000 394480	
201411240003 70470	11/24/2014 02:52:41	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
200710300005 01660	10/30/2007 01:16:16	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	K & J PROPERTIES LLC			18	37		Lot#:150 Book:18 Pg:37 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 1ST SECTOR
200801230000 30580	01/23/2008 02:33:00	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200801230000 30600	01/23/2008 02:33:02	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC			20	63		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:63 Sub:MCREES SUBDIVISION
200801230000 30610	01/23/2008 02:33:03	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC			20	63		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:63 Sub:MCREES SUBDIVISION
200801230000 30590	01/23/2008 02:33:01	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHERN LANDMARK DEVELOPMEN T LLC						Sec:29 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

		1								
200803050000 90660	03/05/2008 02:46:29	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VENTURE DEVELOPERS LLC					Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200803140001 06750	03/14/2008 03:33:33	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHAW, ROBERT H JR		27	125		Lot#:16 Book:27 Pg:125 Sub:MILLENNI UM PARK
200803140001 06760	03/14/2008 03:33:34	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHAW, ROBERT H JR		27	125		Lot#:16 Book:27 Pg:125 Sub:MILLENNI UM PARK
200803180001 11710	03/18/2008 03:17:05	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BANKSON, H LEVOY		35	117		Lot#:78 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200804220001 63620	04/22/2008 01:38:32	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MADONIA, EMANUEL A JR		9	106		Lot#:53 Book:9 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES 5TH SECTOR
200806120002 40080	06/12/2008 01:00:43	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIVES, BURWELL R					Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:E Other:SEE INST
200806230002 54910	06/23/2008 01:07:07	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARY, ROBERT A		6	152		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200807140002 82330	07/14/2008 08:06:02	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC				200805010001 79730	Other:SEE INST
200808050003 13550	08/05/2008 10:08:24	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS, GERALD M		6	28		Lot#:76 Book:6 Pg:28 Sub:INDIAN HIGHLANDS THIRD SECTOR
200810020003 89270	10/02/2008 12:36:28	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STEPHENSON , SAMUEL R		39	137		Lot#:87 Blk:21 Book:39 Pg:137 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 3RD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
200811240004 47840	11/24/2008 12:07:44	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOVELADY, WILLIAM E		20	81		Lot#:19 Book:20 Pg:81 Sub:OAKWOO D VILLAGE PHASE TWO

200811240004 48580	11/24/2008 01:59:18	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHEPHERD BUSH LLC		39	6		Lot#:106 Blk:1 Book:39 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOW BROOK PLACE OFFICE CONDOMINIU
200811240004 48590	11/24/2008 01:59:19	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEPHERD BUSH LLC		39	6		Lot#:106 Blk:1 Book:39 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOW BROOK PLACE OFFICE CONDOMINIU M
200811240004 48590	11/24/2008 01:59:19	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHEPHERD BUSH LLC		39	6		Lot#:102 Blk:1 Book:39 Pg:6 Sub:MEADOW BROOK PLACE OFFICE CONDOMINIU M
200811130004	11/13/2008 03:20:35	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCCARY, ROBERT A		6	152		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
200811190004 43640	11/19/2008 10:09:25	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCARY ROBERT A				200701160000 23070	
200901050000 02590	01/05/2009 12:47:30	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGUIRE, JEAN A					Other:SEE INST
200901050000 02590	01/05/2009 12:47:30	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGUIRE, JEAN A		21	24		Lot:B Book:21 Pg:24 Sub:YELLOWL EAF ESTATES AND ACREAGE RESUBDIVISI ON OF LOT 32
200901050000	01/05/2009 12:47:31	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROACH, WILLIAM L		21	79		Lot#:22 Book:21 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS LAKES EDGE SECTOR AMENDED FINAL RECORD PLAT